Rivenditore per l'Italia
B&C Biotech S.r.l.
tel. ++39 075 8749592     -     info@bec-biotech.it      -      www.bec-biotech.it
                          B&C Biotech S.r.l.             www.bec-biotech.it
                          Voc.Via Larga, 3 - Marsciano (PG) Italy
                            info@bec-biotech.it        Tel: ++39 075 8749592
2
Why filter your samples before analysis?

Maximum Operating Temperature  50 degree 50 degree
Maximum Operating Pressure (bar) 100 psi (6.9 bar) at 20 °C 89 psi (6.0 bar) at 20 °C
Ordering information
A: How to order?
S13-PTB 45-G
Validated HPLC Performance
Agilent Technologies 1200, Column: C18 UV = 254 nm
Mob.phase:MeOH/H2O:20:80, Temperature: 25°C, Flow
rate:0.8ml/min, sample:2mg/ml Bergenin(in Methanol) S Syringe Filter
13: 13mm diameter
PTB; Hydrophobic PTFE
45  0.45 m
G  Gear Edged
Core Competition
Quality:       Reliable, reproducible, and contaminate-free syringe filter
Delivery:      Guarantee 7-10 business days.
OEM service : The unique filter design, with LOGO printing on filter and package customization.
Value-added service:  Big account discount, Bidding support.
Color Coded, Gear Edged, 13mm/25mm
Pore Size Nylon PES MCE Hydrophobic
PTFE
Hydrophilic
PVDF
0.22 m
Light green
yellow
green
orange
pink
0.45 m
white
blue
Light blue
red
purple
A:  Medical Grade PP Housing
Offers the most inert syringe filter and helps eliminate
unwanted secondary interactions with the filter
housing
A
B
C
B:  Injection molding in one
Offers the most pressure resistance of the syringe
filter, as it is injection molding in one, better than
normal Ultrasonically Welded.
C:  Identification
Membrane type and pore size are clearly identified by
color coded.
D
D:  Better membrane media
All raw membrane import from famous brand such as
Membrana, GE, Donalson from German, US or
Japan.
7
Order Infomation
Filter Media Diameter(mm)  PoreSize m)  Package  Cat. No.
NY
13  0.22  100  S13-NY22-G
13  0.45 100  S13-NY45-G
25  0.22  100  S25-NY22-G
25  0.45  100  S25-NY45-G
MCE
13  0.22  100  S13-MC22-G
13  0.45 100  S13-MC45-G
25  0.22  100  S25-MC22-G
25  0.45  100  S25-MC45-G
PTFE
(Hydrophobic)
13  0.22  100  S13-PTB22-G
13  0.45 100  S13-PTB45-G
25  0.22  100  S25-PTB22-G
25  0.45  100  S25-PTB45-G
PTFE